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Darlington Raceway
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66th Annual Bojangles' Southern 500

04/12/14Kevin HarvickTrack Qualifying Record:
Driver Date Time Speed

26.802 183.479

Qualifying Round: 3

1 2 Brad Keselowski Miller High Life Ford 27.492 178.874 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation Chevrolet 27.691 177.588 1 1 0.199 0.199

3 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser/Jimmy John's Chevrolet 27.718 177.415 1 1 0.226 0.027

4 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil Ford 27.733 177.319 1 1 0.241 0.015

5 24 Jeff Gordon 3M Chevrolet 27.753 177.192 1 1 0.261 0.020

6 11 Denny Hamlin Sport Clips Toyota 27.798 176.905 1 1 0.306 0.045

7 78 Martin Truex Jr. Furniture Row/Visser Precision Chevrolet 27.807 176.848 1 1 0.315 0.009

8 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr. Cargill Ford 27.835 176.670 1 1 0.343 0.028

9 21 Ryan Blaney(i) Snap-on Tools Ford 27.910 176.195 1 1 0.418 0.075

10 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy Toyota 27.929 176.075 1 1 0.437 0.019

11 43 Aric Almirola STP Ford 27.947 175.962 1 1 0.455 0.018

12 27 Paul Menard Moen/Menards Chevrolet 28.053 175.297 1 1 0.561 0.106

Qualifying Round: 2

1 2 Brad Keselowski Miller High Life Ford 27.442 179.200 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser/Jimmy John's Chevrolet 27.540 178.562 1 1 0.098 0.098

3 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil Ford 27.541 178.556 1 1 0.099 0.001

4 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation Chevrolet 27.590 178.238 1 1 0.148 0.049

5 24 Jeff Gordon 3M Chevrolet 27.607 178.129 1 1 0.165 0.017

6 11 Denny Hamlin Sport Clips Toyota 27.613 178.090 1 1 0.171 0.006

7 43 Aric Almirola STP Ford 27.654 177.826 1 1 0.212 0.041

8 27 Paul Menard Moen/Menards Chevrolet 27.662 177.775 1 1 0.220 0.008

9 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr. Cargill Ford 27.670 177.723 1 1 0.228 0.008

10 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy Toyota 27.676 177.685 1 1 0.234 0.006

11 78 Martin Truex Jr. Furniture Row/Visser Precision Chevrolet 27.681 177.653 1 1 0.239 0.005

12 21 Ryan Blaney(i) Snap-on Tools Ford 27.683 177.640 1 1 0.241 0.002

13 19 Carl Edwards ARRIS Toyota 27.703 177.511 1 3 0.261 0.020

14 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General Toyota 27.749 177.217 1 3 0.307 0.046

15 5 Kasey Kahne HendrickRideAlong.com Chevrolet 27.751 177.204 1 3 0.309 0.002

16 42 Kyle Larson Mello Yello Chevrolet 27.762 177.134 3 3 0.320 0.011

17 14 Tony Stewart Bass Pro Shops/Mobil 1 Chevrolet 27.776 177.045 1 3 0.334 0.014

18 6 Trevor Bayne AdvoCare Ford 27.781 177.013 1 3 0.339 0.005

19 48 Jimmie Johnson Lowe's Chevrolet 27.805 176.860 1 1 0.363 0.024

20 1 Jamie McMurray McDonald's/Cessna Chevrolet 27.851 176.568 1 1 0.409 0.046

21 55 David Ragan Ol' Aaron's Dream Machine Toyota 27.899 176.264 3 3 0.457 0.048

22 25 Chase Elliott(i) NAPA Auto Parts Chevrolet 27.922 176.119 1 1 0.480 0.023

23 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar Chevrolet 27.950 175.943 1 1 0.508 0.028

24 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford 32.037 153.498 1 1 4.595 4.087

Driver TimeCarPos Team Speed Lap # # Laps -Fastest -Next



Qualifying Round: 1

1 41 Kurt Busch Haas Automation Chevrolet 27.396 179.501 1 1 0.000 0.000

2 17 Ricky Stenhouse Jr. Cargill Ford 27.413 179.389 1 1 0.017 0.017

3 22 Joey Logano Shell Pennzoil Ford 27.417 179.363 1 1 0.021 0.004

4 24 Jeff Gordon 3M Chevrolet 27.435 179.245 1 1 0.039 0.018

5 5 Kasey Kahne HendrickRideAlong.com Chevrolet 27.458 179.095 1 1 0.062 0.023

6 18 Kyle Busch M&M's Crispy Toyota 27.464 179.056 1 1 0.068 0.006

7 2 Brad Keselowski Miller High Life Ford 27.482 178.939 1 1 0.086 0.018

8 55 David Ragan Ol' Aaron's Dream Machine Toyota 27.485 178.919 1 1 0.089 0.003

9 19 Carl Edwards ARRIS Toyota 27.517 178.711 1 1 0.121 0.032

10 20 Matt Kenseth Dollar General Toyota 27.518 178.705 1 1 0.122 0.001

11 4 Kevin Harvick Budweiser/Jimmy John's Chevrolet 27.526 178.653 1 1 0.130 0.008

12 1 Jamie McMurray McDonald's/Cessna Chevrolet 27.539 178.569 1 1 0.143 0.013

13 42 Kyle Larson Mello Yello Chevrolet 27.550 178.497 1 1 0.154 0.011

14 31 Ryan Newman Caterpillar Chevrolet 27.578 178.316 1 1 0.182 0.028

15 11 Denny Hamlin Sport Clips Toyota 27.591 178.232 3 3 0.195 0.013

16 43 Aric Almirola STP Ford 27.592 178.226 1 1 0.196 0.001

17 78 Martin Truex Jr. Furniture Row/Visser Precision Chevrolet 27.600 178.174 1 1 0.204 0.008

18 14 Tony Stewart Bass Pro Shops/Mobil 1 Chevrolet 27.607 178.129 1 1 0.211 0.007

19 16 Greg Biffle Ortho Ford 27.630 177.980 1 1 0.234 0.023

20 27 Paul Menard Moen/Menards Chevrolet 27.632 177.968 1 1 0.236 0.002

21 6 Trevor Bayne AdvoCare Ford 27.647 177.871 1 1 0.251 0.015

22 25 Chase Elliott(i) NAPA Auto Parts Chevrolet 27.650 177.852 1 1 0.254 0.003

23 21 Ryan Blaney(i) Snap-on Tools Ford 27.654 177.826 1 1 0.258 0.004

24 48 Jimmie Johnson Lowe's Chevrolet 27.721 177.396 3 3 0.325 0.067

25 83 Matt DiBenedetto # Cosmo Motors Toyota 27.730 177.339 1 1 0.334 0.009

26 88 Dale Earnhardt Jr. Valvoline Chevrolet 27.783 177.000 1 4 0.387 0.053

27 51 Justin Allgaier Brandt Chevrolet 27.783 177.000 1 3 0.387 0.000

28 15 Clint Bowyer Buddy Baker Tribute Toyota 27.828 176.714 1 3 0.432 0.045

29 3 Austin Dillon American Ethanol Chevrolet 27.833 176.682 1 3 0.437 0.005

30 10 Danica Patrick GoDaddy Chevrolet 27.844 176.613 1 5 0.448 0.011

31 40 Landon Cassill(i) #Snap Honor Chevrolet 27.847 176.594 1 1 0.451 0.003

32 13 Casey Mears GEICO Chevrolet 27.860 176.511 1 3 0.464 0.013

33 9 Sam Hornish Jr. Winn Dixie Ford 27.882 176.372 1 3 0.486 0.022

34 47 AJ Allmendinger Kroger/House-Autry Chevrolet 27.918 176.144 1 3 0.522 0.036

35 7 Alex Bowman Tommy Baldwin Racing Chevrolet 27.937 176.025 1 1 0.541 0.019

36 26 JJ Yeley(i) Beds For Kids Toyota 27.944 175.981 1 3 0.548 0.007

37 35 Cole Whitt Speed Stick Ford 28.075 175.159 1 3 0.679 0.131OP

38 38 David Gilliland Love's Travel Stops Ford 28.152 174.680 1 3 0.756 0.077OP

39 46 Michael Annett Pilot Flying J Chevrolet 28.161 174.624 1 3 0.765 0.009OP

40 34 Brett Moffitt # Dockside Ford 28.243 174.117 3 3 0.847 0.082OP

41 23 Jeb Burton # Estes Toyota 28.267 173.970 1 1 0.871 0.024OP

42 33 Mike Bliss(i) Little Joe's Auto Chevrolet 28.433 172.954 1 2 1.037 0.166OP

43 98 TJ Bell Premium Motorsports Ford 28.563 172.167 1 3 1.167 0.130OP

44 32 Josh Wise CorvetteParts.net/BeerFrost.com Ford 28.104 174.979 3 3 0.708 -0.459

45 62 Timmy Hill(i) ChampionMachinery.com Chevrolet 28.199 174.389 1 1 0.803 0.095

46 30 Travis Kvapil(i) Curtis Key Plumbing Chevrolet 28.213 174.303 1 3 0.817 0.014
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